
Taverham High School PE Fixtures 

Monday 30th September – Friday 4th October 2024 

 

Date Fixture Location Staff Leave Pick up 

Monday 30th 
September  

U13 Girls' Football 
Smash Up  

 

Open Academy D Birkin  3.30pm 5.30pm 

Tuesday 1st October  Year 10 Boys Football  
 

Year 8 boys football 
Vs Acle  

 

Ormiston Victory 
 

Home  

K Edmunds  
 

D Taylor  

3.15pm  
 

3.15pm  

5.45pm  
 

5.15pm  

Wednesday 2nd 
September  

 

U12 Girls' Football 
Tournament  

 
Year 9 Netball smash 

up 

Home  
 
 

Sprowston  

D Birkin  
 
 

C Burgess  

3pm  
 
 

3pm  

5pm  
 
 

5.30pm  

Thursday 3rd October  U12  GirlsCup game 
against Wymondham 

High School 
 

Year 8 boys football 
mash up  

 

Wymondham High  
 
 
 
 

Home  

D Birkin  
 
 
 
 

D Taylor  

2.30pm  
 
 
 
 

             3.15pm  

5pm  
 
 
 
 

5.15pm  

Friday 4th October  
 

U14 Girls' Cup game 
against Thorpe 

 

Home  D Birkin 3.15pm  4.30pm  



 


