

## **Taverham High School PE Fixtures**

Monday 30<sup>th</sup> September – Friday 4<sup>th</sup> October 2024



Date	Fixture	Location	Staff	Leave	Pick up
Monday 30 <sup>th</sup> September	U13 Girls' Football Smash Up	Open Academy	D Birkin	3.30pm	5.30pm
Tuesday 1 <sup>st</sup> October	Year 10 Boys Football	Ormiston Victory	K Edmunds	3.15pm	5.45pm
	Year 8 boys football Vs Acle	Home	D Taylor	3.15pm	5.15pm
Wednesday 2 <sup>nd</sup> September	U12 Girls' Football Tournament	Home	D Birkin	Зрт	5pm
	Year 9 Netball smash up	Sprowston	C Burgess	3pm	5.30pm
Thursday 3 <sup>rd</sup> October	U12 GirlsCup game against Wymondham High School	Wymondham High	D Birkin	2.30pm	5pm
	Year 8 boys football mash up	Home	D Taylor	3.15pm	5.15pm
Friday 4 <sup>th</sup> October	U14 Girls' Cup game against Thorpe	Home	D Birkin	3.15pm	4.30pm